Re Moor Top results.
There were some Sl difficulties on the day, so apologies for any omissions.
Please let us know before the last event if corrections are needed.

Score Points Time Ranking

Brendan Bolland 200 00:40:07 200
Quentin Harding 200 00:46:55 198
Jonathan Lagoe 200 00:55:42 197
Nick Howlett 200 00:58:47 194
Carl Edmonds 180 00:54:57 190
David Binks 190 00:55:38 191
Matthew Penellum 160 00:59:44 184
Charlotte Somers-Cocks 170 00:57:56 186
Steven Bragg 200 00:56:03 196
Connan Harrod 150 00:59:56 173
Mike Hind 160 00:58:57 185
Julian Lailey 170 00:53:23 187
Mac Knowles 150 00:54:13 181
Loz Colyer 200 00:59:29 193
Susan Harding 150 00:57:34 177
Selwyn Wright 140 00:56:57 166
Simon Austin 145 01:10:05 172
Sarah Jones 150 00:57:24 178
Lisa Whetter 150 00:59:23 175
Dave Jones 160 00:59:45 183
lain Smith-Ward 180 00:57:16 189
Dave Hewitt 140 00:52:52 170
Mark Edwards 150 00:59:40 174
Chris Roberts 130 00:57:37 149
John Nash 140 00:55:15 168
David Downes 160 01:07:16 182
Sam Jefferson 130 00:56:12 151
Henry Clifford 140 00:58:34 164
Fiona Drake 120 00:54:44 141
Natalie Beadle 130 00:50:34 159
Jackie Chapman 130 00:53:41 156
Janet Nash 130 00:53:57 155
Laura Jones 90 00:43:42 112
Malachy Buck 130 00:55:50 153
Graham Farley 150 00:55:10 179
Kat Evans 120 00:57:18 135
Patrick Rigg 125 01:02:46 145
Carrie Beadle 140 00:52:38 171
Philip Gager 130 00:56:57 150
Stephen Penellum 130 00:53:33 157
Sean Penellum 130 00:53:33 158
Mark Saunders 200 00:42:36 199
Jack Wright

Stewart Allison 120 00:52:00 143
Jonathan Austin 120 00:54:10 142

Malcolm Mclvor 120 00:58:01 132
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Ben Hewson 70 00:27:22 102
Richard Lecky-Thompson 195 01:00:14 192
Mark Jesson 120 00:56:56 136
Adam Perry 110 00:49:58 127
Cerys Jones 100 00:58:53 117
Georgia Moore 100 00:58:55 116
Rick Browne 130 01:01:59 147
Robin Thomas
Katrin Harding 180 01:03:20 188
John Gomersall 140 00:54:31 169
Jack Strickland 110 00:44:57 129
Lindsay Harrod 110 00:53:19 126
lan Barnes
Aaron Backhouse 100 00:53:47 121
Gill Browne 125 01:02:04 146
Alex Finch 150 00:54:55 180
Luke Backhouse 100 00:53:45 122
Jack Perry
Sarah Colyer
Lois Jefferson 90 00:48:24 109
Richard Collins 140 00:56:54 167
Phoenix Searle 130 00:55:43 154
Rebekah Beadle 140 00:57:34 165
Jo Clearly
Lorna Stewart 90 00:57:10 104
Susan Clough
Lauren Millington 50 00:34:30 98
Katie Wright
Alistair Bramwell 105 01:02:44 125
Steve Buckley 140 00:58:38 163
Jonathon Crabbe
James Allison 140 00:59:50 161
William Rigg 140 00:59:47 162
Kate Farley 90 00:34:36 113
John Pullin
A Butler 100 00:55:38 119
Becky Holland 90 00:51:18 108
Eric Pye 120 00:57:46 133
Daisy Lawn-Tee
Mike Atherton 100 01:03:24 115
Tracey Binks
Ella Hewson
Richard Mosely
Richard Day
Kirsten Bell 70 00:59:39 101

Mandy Jefferson 50 00:44:47 97
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Kate Douglas 90 00:55:50 105
Anne Jago 100 00:51:42 124
Fred Nicholls 50 00:32:13 99
Adam Bartlett 50 00:31:53 100
Louise Wilson
Claire Allison 100 00:52:34 123
Amy Pryer 90 00:43:57 111
Dan Duxbury
Sam Clifford
Andy Hyslop 200 00:56:51 195
Charlotte Penellum 0 01:15:27

Thomas Cowton

Richard Lecky Thompson

Laurence Cowton

Stuart Parker

Chloe Bell 50 00:59:34 96
Richard Wilson

Simon Cane

Liz Campbell

Howard Goodall 40 00:42:24 94
Raymond Wren

Will Holligan

Derek Ratcliffe

Julia Laverack

Richard Towler 150 00:57:47 176
Roger Ward

David Mainwaring

Malcolm Campbell

Sue Ward

Adrian Hooper 140 01:05:33 160
Jocelyn Brown

Geoff Price 130 00:56:12 152
Jessica Myers

Josh Jenkinson

Rob Shenton

Rob Marriot 130 00:58:36 148
Michael Hargreaves

Luke Douglas

Jonathan Crabb 125 01:02:53 144
Nathan Metcalfe

Amelia Eliot 120 00:54:49 140
Jessica Courtman 120 00:54:58 139
Meghan Beard 120 00:55:01 138
Michael Sherwen

Phil Longbottom 120 00:55:56 137

Lucie Kelly 120 00:57:20 134
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Katie Mitchell
Kathryn Brown
lan Stephenson
Amelia Elliot
Diana McClure
Martin Summerfield
Anne Wilson
Karen Farley

Pat Hyslop
Meghan Hallett
Ruth Halsey
Collette McKenny
Marissa Flower
Jamie Prier
Megan Beard
Dick & Sharon Genis
Sarah Hooper
Margaret Mackenzie
Christine Moseley
Amanda Ratcliffe
Lucy Seggar

Nick Bramwell
Kelly Raymond
Megan Hallet
Jack Rotheram
Angus Dobson
Colette McKenny
Rachel Turner
Family Giles
Margaret Buckley
Ann Smith

Grace Thompson
Moira Herring
John Roberts
Marie Pepper
Harry Rogerson
David Bates
Lucy Kelly

Jenny Wren
Roger Smith

Paul Johnson
Oliver Mills
Jessica Reiffel
Sally Capewell
Sherry Baillie

Martin Powell

Score Points

120

120

110

100
100
95

90

90

90

80

40

Time

00:58:56

00:59:01

00:46:46

00:55:35
00:57:31
01:12:22

00:48:24

00:55:40

00:55:48

00:56:50

01:15:31

00:39:19

Ranking

131

130

128

120
118
114

110

107

106

103

95
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Kirsty Laverack

Hazel Laverack

Lucy Davies

Emma Bates 0 01:16:18



